NYMBO Helwith bridge - 1st October 2022
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MbrNo

MTB010739
MTB010297
MTB007447
MTB011346
MTB001900
MTB008341
MTB010688
MTB003726
MTBO00876

MTB003019
MTB0O00083
MTB011595
MTB011872
MTB011866
MTB000253
MTB000072
MTB000392
MTB000698

MTB011842
MTB000214
MTBO009550
MTB000455
MTB011863
MTB011868
MTB010709
MTBO003034
MTB011870
MTB007342
MTB006835
MTB010954
MTB000097
MTB000028
MTB001183
MTBO008370
MTB000029
MTB011133
MTB011849
MTB000375
MTB000379
MTB011246

FirstName
Nuno
David
Paul
Saul
DAVID
Peter
Alan
David
Conrad
Paul
Tim
Sheila
Andrew & Rachel
Rigby
Lewis
Steve
Tony
David
Angela
Jill
Helen
Chris
Tony
Michael
paul
Grez
Greg & Claire
Rodney
Richard & Sharon
Paul
Ruth
mark
Dennis
John
Helen
Chris
Ray
Stephen
JOHN
Jens
Jackie
Alison

Surname
Cerqueira
Lawrance
Dobson
Muldoon
COWGILL
Pawlik
Billington
Collins
Ellison
Forrow
Evans
Pearce
Slattery
Jerram
Billington
Willis
Brand-Barker
Day
Brand-Barker
Dawes
Jackson
Swift
Thornley
Connor
eastwood
Holland
Barton/Riley
Carter

Hey/McDonald

Wood
Walton
kerr
Jaques
Burkinshaw
Bagley
Burden
Morriss
Morriss
HOLLOWS
Strain
Aspden
Morriss

AgeClass |Gross |penalty 'missed
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285
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